BASE BID		UNIT PRICES				COMPENSABL	E DELAY	ALTERNATES				TOTAL PRO	JECT COST		
													Base Bid w/unit		
													prices &		
	<u>'</u>		Unit		Total Unit	Compensable	Total						Compensable		Total with all
General Contractor	Base Bid	Unit Price	Quantity	/ Description	Price	Delay Days	Compensable	Alternate #1 Alternate #2	2 Alternate #3	Alternate #4	Alternate #5	Alternate #6	Delays	Total Alternates	Alternates
I2 - EJS Construction															
4191 Carpinteria Ave. 7	\$330,900.00	\$4.75	350	Square Feet	\$1,662.50	\$0.00 5	\$0.00	\$4,025.00 \$8,621.0	0 \$13,456.00	\$5,014.00	\$2,702.00	\$16,587.00	\$349,498.50	\$50,405.00	\$399,903.50
Carpinteria, CA 93013		\$30.60	150	Lineal Foot	\$4,590.00)									
T: 805/684-6381 FAX: 805/684-6446		\$3.80	800	Square Feet	\$3,040.00			Alt.6 - Tile - TT Commerc	ial						
Subcontractors		\$2.59	900	Square Feet	\$2,331.00)									
Sheetmetal-Midland		\$15.50	450	Lineal Foot	\$6,975.00							1			
Roofing-Derrick's					\$18,598.50										
	Plumbing-M/M Mechani	cal			,										
	Structural Steel-Craftsm		ction	Plaster-McPhe	erson										
	Sandblasting-Sierra Sar			Roof Removal	I- Eagle Roc	ofina									
						g						†	+		
C9 - Tomar Construction, Inc.												+	+		
5304 Elmhurst St.	\$358.633.00	\$10.00	350	Square Feet	\$3.500.00	\$200.00 5	\$1,000,00	\$2.112.00 \$6.311.0	0 \$11 732 00	\$14,158.00	\$11 202 00	\$4.692.00	\$371,708.00	\$50,207.00	\$421.915.00
Ventura, CA 93003	ψυσυ,υσυ.υυ	\$15.00	150	Lineal Foot	\$2,250.00		ψ1,000.00	Ψ2,112.00 Ψ0,011.0	Ψ11,732.00	φ14,100.00	Ψ.1,202.00	ψ+,032.00	ψ5/1,/00.00	Ψ30,207.00	Ψ-21,515.00
T: 805/642-8816 FAX: 805/642-8817		\$2.00	800	Square Feet								+	 		
Subcontractors		\$3.75	900	Square Feet	\$3,375.00							+	+		
Waterproof Coating Membrane Flashing-SB Surfacin		\$3.00	450	Lineal Foot	\$1,350.00							+	+		
Roofing-Action Roofing	y	φ3.00	400	Lineal Foot	\$12,075.00										
Sheet Metal-Midland Sheet Metal					\$12,075.00							+	+		
Plaster Stucco System-Pacific Interior EHT.															
Flasier Stucco System-Facilic Interior EHT.															
D1 - Dotzler Construction Inc. DBA North Coast Cons	etruction														
216 West Walnut Ave.	\$408,397.00	\$3.60	350	Square Feet	\$1,260.00	\$0.00 5	\$0.00	\$5,750.00 \$6,265.0	9,409.00	\$5,939.00	\$7,246.00	\$1,898.00	\$428,111.00	\$36,507.00	\$464.618.00
Lompoc, CA 93436	Ψ400,337.00	\$32.40	150	Lineal Foot	\$4,860.00		ψ0.00	\$5,730.00 \$0,203.0	νο ψο,40ο.00	φ5,959.00	\$7,240.00	ψ1,030.00	Ψ420,111.00	\$30,307.00	φ404,010.00
T: 805/740-1227 FAX: 805/740-1727		\$2.95	800	Square Feet	. ,							+			
Subcontractors		\$1.53	900	Square Feet								+	+		
Subcontractors Sandblast-Gozales Sandblast		\$6.00	450	Lineal Foot	\$9,857.00										
General Sheet Metal & Louvers-Mid-Land Sheet Meta	rol .	\$0.00	400	Linear Foot	\$19,714.00										
Stucco & Ducting-Salsman&Nunez	al				\$19,714.00	7							-		
Roofing-Derricks Roofing													-		
Rooming-Derricks Rooming															
H7 - Pavilion Construction CA. Inc.															
315 Meigs Road Suite A-404 Santa												+	+		
Barbara, CA 93109	\$379,653.00	\$2.50	350	Square Feet	\$2.50	\$0.00 5	\$0.00	\$2,772.00 \$3,596.0	ΦE 204 00	\$1,764.00		\$9,555.00	\$386,863.00	¢22.004.00	\$409,944.00
6720 SW Macadam Ave Suite 310	\$379,003.00	\$2.50	350	Square Feet	\$2.50	\$0.00 5	\$0.00	\$2,772.00 \$3,596.0	ψ ₀ ,394.00	\$1,764.00		\$9,555.00	\$380,863.00	\$23,081.00	\$409,944.00
Portland, OR 97224		#405	450	Lineal Fact	# 007.50	,					la Obasas				
		\$4.25	150	Lineal Foot	\$637.50	7					lo Change	+			
T: 805/979-9116 FAX: 805/832-6565 T:		***	000		#0.000.0			All 4 D	01			1			
503/290-5005		\$2.75		Square Feet	\$2,200.00			Alt. 1 - Demo & Concrete							
Subcontractors:	<u> </u>	\$0.85	900	Square Feet	\$765.00			Alt. 2-Trellis - Hanson Arc		+	 				
Demolition-Channel Coast Corp.	E	\$3.00		Lineal Foot	\$3,605.00			Alt. 3-Trellis - Hanson Ard							
	Flashing&Sheetmetal-M		etmetal		\$7,210.00)		Alt. 4-Lath&Plaster - Spec							
															1
	Roofing-Action Roofing							Alt.6-Demolition&Concret	e - Channel Co	ast Corp.					
Rough Carpentry-Channel Coast Corp.	Roofing-Action Roofing Lath&Plaster-Specialty Painting-Van Guard Pai	Team Plaste	ering	Roof Drainage	e-EHAC			Alt.6-Demolition&Concret	e - Channel Co	ast Corp.					

BASE BID			UNIT PRICES				COMPENSABLE DELAY			ALTERNATES					TOTAL PRO	JECT COST	
General Contractor	Base Bid	Unit Price	Unit Quantity	Description		Compensable Delay	Tota Days Cor		Alternate #1	Alternate #2	Alternate #3	Alternate #4	Alternate #5	Alternate #6	Base Bid w/unit prices & Compensable Delays	Total Alternates	Total with all Alternates
E15																	
L13			350	Square Feet	\$0.00	\$0.00	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
	No Bid Submitted		150	Lineal Foot	\$0.00			ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	ψ0.00	φο.οι	φο.σο	Ψο.
T: FAX:			800	Square Feet													
Subcontractors			900	Square Feet													
			450	Lineal Foot	\$0.00												
V8																	
			350	Square Feet		\$0.00	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
T. FAV	No Bid Submitted		150	Lineal Foot	\$0.00												
T: FAX:			800	Square Feet													
Subcontractors			900 450	Square Feet Lineal Foot	\$0.00												
G4																	
			350	Square Feet		\$0.00	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
	No Bid Submitted		150	Lineal Foot													
T: FAX:			800	Square Feet													
Subcontractors			900	Square Feet													
			450	Lineal Foot	<u>\$0.00</u>												